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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 495001C210

N HYUNDAI 495001C210S1

’:‘-: HYUNDAI 495001C212

N HYUNDAI 495001C212S1

N HYUNDAI 495001C250

S HYUNDAI 495001C250S1

s HYUNDAI 495001C260

9 HYUNDAI 495001C260S1

! HYUNDAI 495001C262
HYUNDAI 495001C262S1
HYUNDAI 495001C351
HYUNDAI 495001C351S1
HYUNDAI 495001C352
HYUNDAI 495001C352S1
HYUNDAI 495001E011
HYUNDAI 495001E011S1
HYUNDAI 495001E061
HYUNDAI 495001E061S1
HYUNDAI 495001E101
HYUNDAI 495001E101SK1
HYUNDAI 495001E111
HYUNDAI 495001E111SK1
HYUNDAI 495001E151
HYUNDAI 495001E151S1
HYUNDAI 495001E161
HYUNDAI 495001E161S1
HYUNDAI 495001E200
HYUNDAI 495001E200S1
HYUNDAI 495001E300
HYUNDAI 495001E300SK1
HYUNDAI 495001E310
HYUNDAI 495001E310SK1
HYUNDAI 495001G105
HYUNDAI 495001G105SK1
HYUNDAI 495001G115
HYUNDAI 495001G115SK1

OEM Cross Reference

www.fr.stark-automotive.com

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 01010378
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY 01020069
FEBEST 0415CY2AT
STARTCAR 045ST246448
ASHUKI by Palidium 08460150
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OEM
Cross

e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

VARTEX GERMANY
HART
RED-LINE
RED-LINE
MAXGEAR
KAMOKA
KAMOKA
CEVAM

NK

ATI

Frankberg
OSSCA
OSSCA

RIDEX

RIDEX
MAGNETI MARELLI
MOBILAND
KAMOKA
CIFAM
ASHIKA
JAPKO
CEVAM

DYS

TALOSA
WXQP

DYS

TALOSA
Schaeffler FAG
RUVILLE
AUTEX
TRISCAN

DA SILVA
APEC

TRIALLI
AYWIPARTS
A.Z. Meisterteile
BORG & BECK
BAPMIC
B-RING

BSG

BSG

STATIM

Hi-Q
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
JIKIU
COMLINE
LYNXAUTO
OPTIMAL
KAVO PARTS
SHAFTEC
SHAFTEC
FENOX

EAI

44154046
442562
45HY008
45HY008
490756
5011045
5011314
502097
513406
54220
5481FB0009916
57437

57437

5J0147
5J0147
600000060040
603100121
6055

607545
620HH11
62H11

6652
76HY8075A
76HY8075A
763309
77HY1001A
77HY1001A
771044530
78410S
820415
854043105
92065AT
ACV1141
AR0841
AW1510153A
AZMT430304309
BCJ1258
BF0319930092
BOC1808A
BSG40340009
BSG40350013
c611

C01045
C120262
C120263
CD11007
CHY45003E
CO3648A
CT1087
CV3009
CV1250N
CV1256N
CV16084
CV22464A1K
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