

Kit de tête de cardan SKJK-0200063

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown



OEM Reference

HYUNDAI	495001C210
HYUNDAI	495001C210S1
HYUNDAI	495001C212
HYUNDAI	495001C212S1
HYUNDAI	495001C250
HYUNDAI	495001C250S1
HYUNDAI	495001C260
HYUNDAI	495001C260S1
HYUNDAI	495001C262
HYUNDAI	495001C262S1
HYUNDAI	495001C351
HYUNDAI	495001C351S1
HYUNDAI	495001C352
HYUNDAI	495001C352S1
HYUNDAI	495001E011
HYUNDAI	495001E011S1
HYUNDAI	495001E061
HYUNDAI	495001E061S1
HYUNDAI	495001E101
HYUNDAI	495001E101SK1
HYUNDAI	495001E111
HYUNDAI	495001E111SK1
HYUNDAI	495001E151
HYUNDAI	495001E151S1
HYUNDAI	495001E161
HYUNDAI	495001E161S1
HYUNDAI	495001E200
HYUNDAI	495001E200S1
HYUNDAI	495001E300
HYUNDAI	495001E300SK1
HYUNDAI	495001E310
HYUNDAI	495001E310SK1
HYUNDAI	495001G105
HYUNDAI	495001G105SK1
HYUNDAI	495001G115
HYUNDAI	495001G115SK1

OEM Cross Reference

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY	01010378
KRAFTVOLL GERMANY	01020069
FEBEST	0415CY2AT
STARTCAR	045ST246448
ASHUKI by Palidium	08460150

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

UMFANGREICHES LIEFERPROGRAMM MIT ÜBER 10.000 VERSCHIEDENEN
REFERENZE

 Image not found or type unknown

OEM Cross

OEM Cross Reference

VARTEX GERMANY	44154046
HART	442562
RED-LINE	45HY008
RED-LINE	45HY008
MAXGEAR	490756
KAMOKA	5011045
KAMOKA	5011314
CEVAM	50209Z
NK	513406
ATI	54220
Frankberg	5481FB0009916
OSSCA	57437
OSSCA	57437
RIDEX	5J0147
RIDEX	5J0147
MAGNETI MARELLI	600000060040
MOBILAND	603100121
KAMOKA	6055
CIFAM	607545
ASHIKA	620HH11
JAPKO	62H11
CEVAM	6652
DYS	76HY8075A
TALOSA	76HY8075A
WXQP	763309
DYS	77HY1001A
TALOSA	77HY1001A
Schaeffler FAG	771044530
RUVILLE	78410S
AUTEX	820415
TRISCAN	854043105
DA SILVA	92065AT
APEC	ACV1141
TRIALLI	AR0841
AYWIPARTS	AW1510153A
A.Z. Meisterteile	AZMT430304309
BORG & BECK	BCJ1258
BAPMIC	BF0319930092
B-RING	BOC1808A
BSG	BSG40340009
BSG	BSG40350013
STATIM	C611
Hi-Q	C01045
DENCKERMANN	C120262
DENCKERMANN	C120263
JKIU	CD11007
COMLINE	CHY45003E
LYNXAUTO	CO3648A
OPTIMAL	CT1087
KAVO PARTS	CV3009
SHAFTEC	CV1250N
SHAFTEC	CV1256N
FENOX	CV16084
EAI	CV22464A1K